BOROUGH HALL
75 NORTH MARTINE AVENUE
FANWOOD, NEW JERSEY 07023

PHONE: (908) 322-8236 FAX: (908) 322-7178 www.fanwoodnj.org

## No Knock List Borough Code Chapter 141-11

Any resident of the Borough can place their name on a "No Knock List," maintained by the Borough Clerk, indicating that such resident does not want persons so licensed to approach the registered home and/or seek personal contact with the occupants of the registered home. You may also post a "No Knock" sign by the front entrance of your home to warn peddlers, solicitors, or transient merchants. This registration is for a term of five years at the end of that time you will have to re-register. A copy of Borough Code Chapter 141-11 is attached for your reference.

By signing this letter and returning it to the Borough of Fanwood, 75 North Martine Avenue, Fanwood, NJ 07023, your address will be placed on the list which will be given to licensed vendors.

Please place me on Fanwood's No Knock List for a period of five (5) years. I understand that I will have to re-register at the end of that period.

Date:	
Name:	
Address:	
Phone number:	
Email Address:	
Signature	
-	